1
AdvancedTCA
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
Procucts
Procucts
5
3U cPCI

Weight Net 12 kg (26.4 lb)
Power Supply Options
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-610B-14S7U-350 Black HPCI-14S7U APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610W-14S12U-400 Beige HPCI-14S12U APS-940XA-ATX12
NS-610MBB-350 Black - APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610MBW-350 Beige - APS-935XA-EPS12
Model Number Watt Input Range
Output (Max.) Current
Type+5 V +3.3 V +12 V -12 V -5 V +5 Vsb
APS-935XA-EPS12 350 W 90 — 264 VAC